| | FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County | |
|---|---|--|
| | Community, Town or City | |
| | P.S.C. KY. NO. | |
| | SHEET NO. | |
| Knott County Water and Sewer District (Name of Utility) | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. | |
| | SHEET NO. | |
| RATE | S AND CHARGES | |
| MONTH | LY WATER RATES | |
| Gallon block for each meter size | | |
| | | |
| ³ / ₄ " Meter | Rates | |
| First 2,000 Gallons | \$18.25 Minimum Bill | |
| Next 8,000 Gallons | 5.63 Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| Over 10,000 Gallons | 4.55 Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| 2" Meter | 0 | |
| First 15,000 Gallons | \$86.00 Minimum Bill | |
| Over 15,000 Gallons | 4.55 per 1,000 Gallons 3// ₆ /07 | |
| Over 15,000 Garions | 4.55 per 1,000 Garions 3/6/07 | |
| 3" Meter | | |
| First 30,000 Gallons | \$106.85 Minimum Bill | |
| Over 30,000 Gallons | 3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons | |
| New Service Connection Charge | \$30000 0 91512000 | |
| Reconnection fee | 8.00 | |
| | | |
| | st their well water due to a well or wells drilled by the | |
| | on in Caney Creeks next rate application under KRS | |
| 278.190. The following customers are charged | d this rate for both water and sewer service: | |
| 1. David D. Jacobs | | |
| 2. Gene A. Slone | CANCELLED | |
| 3. Chester Watts | CANOCELED | |
| | 3-6-07 | |
| | | |
| DATE OF ISSUE May 20, 2003 Month / Date / Year | 20 Nat 210 NV | |
| DATE EFFECTIVE May 20, 2003 Month / Date / Year | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE | |
| ISSUED BY Clice H. Ritchi (Signature of Officer) | MAY 2.0 2003 | |
| TITLE Chair | | |
| | PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1) | |
| BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE | COMMISSION Change Color | |
| IN CASE NO. 2002-00292 DATED | EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR | |

| | FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County |
|---|---|
| | Community, Town or City |
| | P.S.C. KY. NO. |
| | SHEET NO. |
| Knott County Water and Sewer District (Name of Utility) | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. |
| | SHEET NO. |
| RATE | S AND CHARGES |
| MONTH | LY SEWER RATES |
| Gallon block for each meter size | |
| ³ / ₄ " Meter | 012 00 1 C : D'11 |
| First 2,000 Gallons Next 8,000 Gallons | \$13.80 Minimum Bill 4.38 per 1,000 Gallons |
| Over 10,000 Gallons | 3.42 per 1,000 Gallons |
| Over 10,000 Ganons | 3.42 pci 1,000 Ganons |
| 2" Meter | (|
| First 15,000 Gallons | \$65.77 Minimum Bill 3/16/200 |
| Over 15,000 Gallons | 3.42 per 1,000 Gallons |
| | |
| 3" Meter | 05(05) (' ' D'11 |
| First 30,000 Gallons | \$56.45 Minimum Bill |
| Over 30,000 Gallons | 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons |
| Sewer Only Customers | |
| Residential Flat Rate | \$26.25 |
| | CANCELLED |
| New Service Connection Fee | \$150.00 |
| 04 | C 3/6/2007 |
| Other Reconnection of existing facilities | \$8.00 |
| Reconnection of existing facilities | \$8.00 |
| *Flat rate applicable to three customers that los | st their well water due to a well or wells drilled by the |
| | on in Caney Creeks next rate application under KRS |
| 278.190. The following customers are charged | |
| 1. David D. Jacobs | |
| 2. Gene A. Slone | |
| 3. Chester Watts | |
| DATE OF ISSUE May 20, 2002 | |
| DATE OF ISSUE May 20, 2003 Month / Date / Year | WEE COMMISSION |
| DATE EFFECTIVE May 20, 2003 | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY |
| Month / Date / Year | EFFECTIVE |
| ISSUED BY Clice A. Kuthi (Signature of Officer) | MAY 2 0 2003 |
| TITLE Chair | PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1) |
| BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE (| COMMISSION |
| IN CASE NO. 2002-00292 DATED | BY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR |